►
►
►
►
►
►
►
►

the dealer's profit.
Effected models/options include: XKR‐S, XKR Black Pack and XKR Dynamic Packs
ORDER GUIDE
FOR THE 2013MY XK
‐ Available wheels with imagesWheels
‐ Color and trim charts
‐ Basic vehicle specs
‐ Standard and optional equipment OXO chart by model
Color & trim
CONTENTS OF THE ORDER GUIDE:
Options ‐ Options and packages by model
4/3/2012 Page 1 of 13 2013MY XK Order Guide - V1_04-03-12.xls / Introduction
Version: V1_04-03-12
XK  Coupe
2240
XK Convertible
2230
XKR Coupe
2340
XKR Convertible
2330
XKR-S Coupe
2640
XKR-S Convertible
2650
Model Year 2013 2013 2013 2013 2013 2013